64/

TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 1986 CONTINUED

1985-1986 CC LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED

1584
1708
1710
1711
1712
1713
1725
1409

P. C. Designs
Professional Media Serv.
Professional Media Serv.
Professional Media Serv.
Spectrum Films

Spectrum Films

The Data Station

MACO Drywall

1984-1985 CC LIBRARY FUND

3257
3258
3259
3260
3266
3262
3263
3267
3264
3265
3256
3268

Taylor

Taylor

Baker Taylor

Baker Taylor

Berlitz Schools

Grolier Educational Corp.
Lectorum Publications
Nightingale-Conant Corp.
Taylor-Carlisle ‘
Williams & Wilkins
Woodmasters

Weston Woods

Baker
Baker

g & eo e

LIBRARY DEPOSITORY

2463
2462
2461

Cathy. Audley
Okla. Tax Commission
Tulsa City-County Library

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

ATTEST:

860121 John F. Cantrell

Computer

Discs

Discs

Discs

Film

Film

IBM-PC,Epson printer
Repair ceilings

Books
Books
Books
Books
Tapes
Books
Books
Tapes
Books
Books
Record bins
Tapes

Reimb. on Freight
Sales Tax
Books

Net Pay

1,777.50
34.47
245.73
648.11
487.43
497.43
5,072.08
189.50

565.84
736.28
181.70
13.08
213.20
276.00
21.54
245.00
8.20
114.74
348.18
20.50

9.56
314.43
16,324.03

6,867.82

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.

i%an Hagfings/ Colinty Clerk

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

* * * *

BOARD OF COUNT COMMISSIONERS

225% Selph, C?éﬂrman

* X *




