TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 1986 CONTINUED			
1985-1986 CC LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED			
1584 1708 1710 1711 1712 1713 1725 1409	P. C. Designs Professional Media Serv. Professional Media Serv. Professional Media Serv. Spectrum Films Spectrum Films The Data Station MACO Drywall	Computer Discs Discs Discs Film Film IBM-PC,Epson printer Repair ceilings	1,777.50 34.47 245.73 648.11 487.43 497.43 5,072.08 189.50
1984-1985 CC LIBRARY FUND			
3257 3258 3259 3260 3266 3262 3263 3267 3264 3265 3256 3256	Baker & Taylor Baker & Taylor Baker & Taylor Baker & Taylor Berlitz Schools Grolier Educational Corp. Lectorum Publications Nightingale-Conant Corp. Taylor-Carlisle Williams & Wilkins Woodmasters Weston Woods	Books Books Books Tapes Books Tapes Books Tapes Books Tapes Books Tapes Books Tapes	565.84 736.28 181.70 13.08 213.20 276.00 21.54 245.00 8.20 114.74 348.18 20.50
LIBRARY DEPOSITORY			
2463 2462 2461	Cathy Audley Okla. Tax Commission Tulsa City-County Library ASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT	Reimb. on Freight Sales Tax Books	9.56 314.43 16,324.03
860121	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	6,867.82

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.

BOARD OF COUNT COMMISSIONERS

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

* * * * * * * * *